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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Felicia Hano107
West Coast Elite

9.800 9.475 9.5509.375 38.200
1 7T 16T 3T 1

1

Lexi Graber154
Southern Starz Gym

9.500 9.325 9.5009.375 37.700
9T 20T 16T 7T 2

2

Norah Flatley122
Chows

9.150 9.400 9.4009.725 37.675
41* 10T 1 15T 3T

3T

Alexis Vasquez124
Chows

9.150 9.375 9.5759.575 37.675
41* 16 4 2 3T

3T

Grace Glenn153
Southeastern

9.500 9.500 9.2259.450 37.675
9T 4T 11T 37T 3T

3T

Michaela Burton132
Legacy Elite IL

9.300 9.275 9.5009.550 37.625
23T 28 5T 7T 6

6

Destinee Davis109
Multnomah AC

9.325 9.500 9.5259.250 37.600
22 4T 28T 5T 7

7

Katie Becker150
Everest Gymnastics

9.550 9.400 9.3259.300 37.575
6T 10T 22T 25T 8

8

Kaylee Cole118
WOGA

9.675 9.300 9.3259.200 37.500
3 24T 32T 25T 9T

9T

Emily Schild160
Everest Gymnastics

9.500 9.325 9.3759.300 37.500
9T 20T 22T 17T 9T

9T

Rachael Flam116
Stars Houston

9.750 9.500 9.4508.750 37.450
2 4T 52T 11T 11T

11T

Wynter Childers158
Spearfish

9.600 9.225 9.6009.025 37.450
5 30T 43 1 11T

11T

Samantha Ogden121
WOGA

9.275 9.525 9.0509.600 37.450
30 2T 3 46 11T

11T

Lynnzee Brown126
GAGE

9.300 9.350 9.5509.250 37.450
23T 17T 28T 3T 11T

11T

Mariah Peterson106
USA

9.500 9.250 9.3259.350 37.425
9T 29 19 25T 15

15

Jordan Chiles110
Naydenov

9.500 9.475 9.4259.000 37.400
9T 7T 44T 14 16

16

Kennedi Edney105
Precision

9.450 9.400 9.0759.450 37.375
19T 10T 11T 45 17

17

Renata Hilbourn115
Metroplex

9.150 9.350 9.3509.500 37.350
41T 17T 8T 21T 18

18

Anna Glenn152
Southeastern

9.625 9.575 8.4509.625 37.275
4 1 2 56 19

19

Kimberly Tessen101
All American

9.550 9.425 9.3508.925 37.250
6T 9 47 21T 20

20

Isabella Hutchins131
Gedderts Twistars

8.875 9.400 9.4009.550 37.225
53 10* 5T 15T 21T

21T
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Alma Kuc102
All Olympia

9.150 9.400 9.2009.475 37.225
41T 10* 10 39T 21T

21T

Macie Miller120
WOGA

9.200 9.300 9.3259.400 37.225
33T 24T 15 25T 21T

21T

Tess McCracken119
WOGA

9.000 9.400 9.3009.500 37.200
50 10T 8T 30* 24T

24T

Hollie Minichiello151
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.300 9.3009.150 37.200
19T 24* 36T 30* 24T

24T

Ashley Smith155
Team NorthWind

9.300 9.300 9.3509.250 37.200
23T 24* 28T 21T 24T

24T

Britney Ward127
Missouri Valley

9.475 9.125 9.2009.325 37.125
16T 36T 20T 39T 27T

27T

Marissa Oakley133
Phenom Gymnastics

9.225 9.100 9.3509.450 37.125
32 40T 11T 21T 27T

27T

Griffin James143
Gymstrada

9.500 9.075 9.3759.150 37.100
9T 43T 36T 17T 29

29

Rachael Lukacs144
Indigo

9.550 8.950 9.4759.100 37.075
6T 47 39T 10 30

30

Emily Szembrot142
Rochester Gymnastics

9.175 9.125 9.3009.275 36.875
38T 36* 25T 30T 31T

31T

Lexy Ramler125
Dynamos - MN

9.300 9.125 9.2259.225 36.875
23T 36* 31 37T 31T

31T

Drew Watson117
Texas East

9.175 9.350 9.3758.900 36.800
38T 17T 48 17T 33

33

Payton Richards134
Phenom Gymnastics

9.500 9.125 8.6759.450 36.750
9T 36T 11T 53 34T

34T

Jessica Yamzon103
Gymcats

9.200 9.025 9.2509.275 36.750
33T 45 25T 36 34T

34T

Abby Brenner128
Twin City Twisters

9.250 9.000 9.3259.100 36.675
31 46 39T 25T 36

36

McKinley Pavicic157
Browns Las Vegas

9.200 9.525 9.1758.750 36.650
33T 2T 52T 41T 37

37

Jazmyn Estrella161
Parkettes

9.300 9.100 9.0009.200 36.600
23T 40T 32T 47T 38

38

Kelsye Kurtiak130
AGA Gymnastics

9.200 8.875 9.4509.000 36.525
33T 49T 44T 11T 39

39

Nicole Rogalski136
10 Academy

8.975 9.150 9.0009.375 36.500
51 33T 16T 47T 40

40

Sarah Smith129
ACROS Gymnastics

9.475 8.900 8.7759.300 36.450
16T 48 22T 50 41

41

Taylor Bacon108
Garlands

9.150 9.325 8.7509.200 36.425
41T 20T 32T 51T 42

42
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Ragan Smith156
Team NorthWind

9.425 8.750 9.3758.850 36.400
21 52 49 17T 43T

43T

Kristen Politz146
Rebound

9.150 8.625 9.3009.325 36.400
41T 54T 20T 30T 43T

43T

Carly Teska137
10 Academy

9.475 8.625 9.1259.125 36.350
16T 54T 38 44 45

45

Julianna Drapkin145
Monmouth

9.150 8.725 9.5008.950 36.325
41T 53 46 7T 46

46

Jazmyn Foberg149
Will-Moor

8.600 9.150 9.1759.275 36.200
56 33T 25T 41T 47

47

Hannah Miller104
Olympus

9.100 9.150 8.8008.825 35.875
48 33T 50T 49 48

48

Erica Fuchs148
Parkettes

9.075 8.800 9.1508.750 35.775
49 51 52T 43 49

49

Lexi Funk159
Phenom Gymnastics

8.775 9.325 9.3008.200 35.600
54 20T 56T 30T 50

50

Sydney Malko139
Gym Learning Ctr

8.925 8.325 9.2759.050 35.575
52 56 42 35 51

51

Gabrielle Spencer111
Naydenov

9.200 9.225 9.5257.600 35.550
33T 30T 58 5T 52

52

Courtney Loper123
Chows

9.175 9.175 8.7508.200 35.300
38T 32 56T 51T 53

53

Christina Desiderio147
Parkettes

9.300 6.850 9.4509.550 35.150
23T 58 5T 11T 54

54

Nicoletta Phillippides141
New Image

8.525 9.075 8.2259.200 35.025
57T 43T 32T 58 55

55

Catherina Karpova140
NE Sports Academy

8.525 9.100 8.5508.825 35.000
57T 40T 50T 54 56T

56T

Hunter Vincent135
United Gymnastics

8.700 8.875 8.3509.075 35.000
55 49T 41 57 56T

56T

Cydney Crasa138
Exper-Tiess

9.300 7.950 8.5008.700 34.450
23T 57 55 55 58

58


